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1. Dimensions are to Centerline
of Rout Profile
2. Line symmetry tolerance + 1/32"
3. Groove Depth +.020

L. LyndenDoor
LYNDENDOOR.COM

DIMENSIONS ARE IN: Inches. e/
DOOR TOLERANCES sole
WIDTH (FULL WIDTH): #1/16 | repr
WIDTH (PREFIT): +1/32 WRIT
HEIGHT: +1/16

SQUARE: +1/8 A04-00032 01/16/17




~ Door Width - F | N E L I N E

34" 22 " 05
I

£30° Bevel

Rout Proflle
SCALE 1:

83" 50"

Door Width A B
4'0" 16.75"
3 6 13.75"
10.75"
8.75"
8.75"
7.75"
6.75"
3.75"

‘ Robson 7'0"

or[Q|h|o|@|Q

QOO0 | Y[

— NN NN w

Notes:
1. Dimensions are to Centerline
of Rout Profile
2. Line symmetry tolerance + 1/32"
3. Groove Depth =.020

. L. LyndenDoor

Robson Bifolds Y moone
Fineline
IDTH (FULL WIDTH): #1/16 WWC:

WIDTH (PREFIT): £1/32
HEIGHT: +1/16

SQUARE: +1/8 A04-00032 01/16/17




Door Width

Robson Bifolds

Fineline

22
1P =
¥30° Bevel

Rout Profile
SCALE 1 :1

Robson 8'0"

Door Width A B

' 16.75"
13.75"
10.75"
8.75"
8.75"
7.75"
6.75"
3.75"

=ININININ WG~
or|QR|Oy Q|0 |Q

Q1| 07|10y Oy [ YN

Notes:
1. Dimensions are to Centerline
of Rout Profile
2. Line symmetry tolerance + 1/32"
3. Groove Depth +.020

L. LyndenDoor
LYNDENDOOR.COM

DIMENSIONS ARE IN: Inches. e/
DOOR TOLERANCES sole
WIDTH (FULL WIDTH): #1/16 | repr
WIDTH (PREFIT): +1/32 WRIT
HEIGHT: +1/16

SQUARE: +1/8 A04-00032 01/16/17




	3068
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6

	3070
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	3080
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10


